
DATE EVENT LOCATION HOST CLUB(S)

9-Jan Saturday MWR Governors Meeting On Line MWR Virtual Meeting

27-Feb Saturday MWR Governors Meeting On Line MWR Virtual Meeting

17-Apr Saturday MWR Governors Meeting On Line MWR Virtual Meeting

18-Apr Sunday 3 Rallye Events Milan, IL Mid-West Corvettes

24-Apr Saturday 7 Autocross Events Rantoul, IL Windy City - Chicago CC - Chicago Crossroads

25-Apr Sunday 7 Autocross Events Rantoul, IL Little Egypt - Corvette Cruisers

Apr 30 & May 1 Fri/Sat NCCC Meetings St. Louis, MO NCCC Meetings

15-May Saturday 7 Autocross Events Rantoul, IL Windy City - Chicago Cross Roads - CC of Illinois

16-May Sunday 7 Autocross Events Rantoul, IL Corvette Cruisers - Corvette Club of Illinois

23-May Sunday 3 PC Concours Events Orland Park, IL Windy City Corvettes

29-May Saturday 7 Autocross Events Rantoul, IL MWR FUNdraiser - MWR Clubs

30-May Sunday 7 Autocross Events Rantoul, IL MWR FUNdraiser - MWR Clubs

31-May Monday 7 Autocross Events Rantoul, IL MWR FUNdraiser - MWR Clubs

5-Jun Saturday 7 Rallye Events LaCrosse, WI River City Corvettes

6-Jun Sunday 4 Rallye Events New Berlin, WI Badger State - Brew City

Jun 13 to18 Sun-Fri NCCC Cleveland, IL NCCC Convention

27-Jun Sunday 3 PC Concours Events Tinley Park, IL Chicago CC - Windy City

10-Jul Saturday 7 Autocross Events Madison, WI Mad City-Northern Rays-Kettle Moraine-Badger State

11-Jul Saturday 7 Autocross Events Madison, WI Mad City-Northern Rays-Kettle Moraine-Badger State

17-Jul Sunday PC Concours Event Cancelled Chicago Crossroads Corvette Club

24-Jul Saturday 7 Autocross Events Quincy, IL Great River - Little Egypt

25-Jul Sunday 7 Autocross Events Quincy, IL Great River - Little Egypt

31-Jul Saturday 7 Rallye Events Woodbury, MN Corvettes of MN

1-Aug Sunday 2 Rallye Events Orland Park, IL Windy City - Central MN

7-Aug Saturday 7 Autocross Events Crystal Lake, IL Mad City - Glass Favorites - Sunburst

8-Aug Sunday 7 Autocross Events Crystal Lake, IL Northern Illinois - Sunburst

14-Aug Saturday 2 PC Concours Events Evansville, WI Mad City Vettes

15-Aug Sunday 7 Autocross Events Davenport, IA Mid-West Corvettes

15-Aug Sunday 1 Concours - 3 PC Concours West Allis, WI Badger State

21-Aug Saturday 7 Autocross Events Cancelled Central Illinois - Rolling Prairie

22-Aug Sunday 7 Autocross Events Cancelled Central Illinois - Rolling Prairie

28-Aug Saturday 7 Autocross Events Peoria, IL Mid-Illinois - Glass Favorites

29-Aug Sunday 7 Autocross Events Peoria, IL Mid-Illinois  

Sep 10 & 11 Fri/Sat MWR & NCCC Meetings St. Louis, MO MWR & NCCC Meetings

18-Sep Saturday 5 PC Concours Cancelled Wisconsin Corvette Club

18-Sep Saturday 7 Autocross Events Rantoul, IL MWR FUNdraiser - MWR Clubs

19-Sep Sunday 7 Autocross Events Rantoul, IL MWR FUNdraiser - MWR Clubs

25-Sep Saturday 7 Autocross Events Rantoul, IL Northern Rays - Windy City - Chicago CC

26-Sep Sunday 7 Autocross Events Rantoul, IL Chicago Crosssroads - Chicago CC

2-Oct Saturday 7 Autocross Events Portage Des Sioux, MO Route 66 - St. Louis

3-Oct Sunday 5 Autocross Events Portage Des Sioux, MO Route 66

16-Oct Saturday 7 Autocross Events Crystal Lake, IL Northern IL-Northern Rays-Sunburst- Windy City

17-Oct Sunday 7 Autocross Events Crystal Lake, IL Northern IL-Northern Rays-Sunburst- Windy City

Nov 12 & 13 Fri/Sat MWR & NCCC Meetings St. Louis, MO MWR & NCCC Meetings
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